
Monday Running Order

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (79 dogs)

Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)

24201 Fergus Val SchweickhardtRed

24601 Rusty Helen Meyer

24602 Remy Eileen McGinleyBlack

24603 Heiress Morgan Kramer

24801 Cedric John Pittman

24802 Waffle Jim Curry

24803 Duchess Maryann Schaefer

24805 Lumen Morgan KramerBlack & White

24806 Roca Charles WebbBlue

24807 Prudence Tammy Drew

24808 Gerard John PittmanBlack

Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20002 Ruby Roo Olivia Arndt

20401 Piper Micheline Young

20601 Brandy Kim BerkleyBlack

20801 Judy John PittmanBlack

20802 Vision Karen Tudor

20804 Copper Taylor Drew

Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20202 Lyra Deborah J West

20402 Brad Rebecca Reckling

20603 Bling Bling Kathy Schierbaum

20805 Jax Micheline YoungBlack & White

20806 Ivy Tara CarsrudBlue & White

20807 Zeke Helen MeyerBrown

20808 Inca Charles WebbSilver

Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16201 Spring Norine NoonanWhite

16601 Score Tammie Gigstad

16801 Buzz Louisa Murphy

16802 Sulu Susan GiordanoWhite

16803 Grace Julie Boughn

16804 Fizz Lori BieberBlue

16805 Yoongi Cara Peacock

16806 Skye Lori Young

Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16807 Majik Karen Tudor

16808 Jett Norine NoonanBlack

Regular - 12 inches (25 dogs)

12202 Pizzazz Susan Ryan

12203 Mimi Kathleen KellySilver Beige

12403 Bliss Lisa Jacobson

12601 Lyla Lisa JacobsonCafé Au Lait

12802 Koki Caroline KingSilver

12804 Tara Denise Graham

12805 Ace Louisa Murphy

12807 Zap Melissa Snell

12808 Maui Tammie Gigstad

12810 Sera Lisa BrooksSilver Beige

12811 Moira Rose Kellee FisherMiniature

12812 Elsie Valera RussellBlue

12813 Blitz Joye Ford

12814 Freddie Cynthia WorleyBlue

12815 Glory Joellen S. Dimond

12816 Vandy Beth White

12817 Najm Debby Pascal

12818 Nyx Carol McCorkle

12819 Kennedy Debby DuBayBrown

12820 Shelby Michele BorgmanSilver

12821 Luna Kathleen KellySilver

12822 Wonder Lisa Harrison

12823 Mermaid Caroline King

12825 Roxy Denise Graham

12826 Ice Louisa Murphy

Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12205 Pete Joan Davis

12602 Luke Joan DavisBlack

12828 Marmalade Cara Peacock

12829 Gee Kandi BeverBlue

Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8002 Jazz Judy Bowman

8202 Ruger Melinda DoerflerSilver

8601 Orion Jamie Morgan

8803 Oz Abigail Cooper

Preferred - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8203 Roxie Carol McCorkle

8204 Lyra Emily Walker

8602 Scotty Joan DavisBlack

8804 Sprig Lori BieberBlue

8805 Rafie Maryann SchaeferCream

8807 Tango Debby Pascal

8808 Tuni Nancy Walker

8809 Riot Sara Ruane

8811 Gabby Lisa BrooksSilver

8812 Maddie Deborah J WestCream

Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4401 Raven Melinda DoerflerBlue

4801 Bria Vickie Gordon

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (77 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24801 Cedric John Pittman

24802 Waffle Jim Curry

24803 Duchess Maryann Schaefer

24804 Sailor Mary Jill Kulczyk

24805 Lumen Morgan KramerBlack & White

24806 Roca Charles WebbBlue

24807 Prudence Tammy Drew

24808 Gerard John PittmanBlack

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24601 Rusty Helen Meyer

24602 Remy Eileen McGinleyBlack

24603 Heiress Morgan Kramer

Master Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20801 Judy John PittmanBlack

20802 Vision Karen Tudor

20803 Glee Morgan KramerBlack

20804 Copper Taylor Drew

Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20805 Jax Micheline YoungBlack & White

20806 Ivy Tara CarsrudBlue & White

20807 Zeke Helen MeyerBrown

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20601 Brandy Kim BerkleyBlack

20602 Pearl Katie McNamaraWhite

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20603 Bling Bling Kathy Schierbaum

Master Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16801 Buzz Louisa Murphy

16802 Sulu Susan GiordanoWhite

16803 Grace Julie Boughn

16804 Fizz Lori BieberBlue

16805 Yoongi Cara Peacock

16806 Skye Lori Young

16601 Score Tammie Gigstad

Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16807 Majik Karen Tudor

16808 Jett Norine NoonanBlack



Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16602 Bella Sharon Janiszewski

Master Regular - 12 inches (26 dogs)

12801 Dream Lisa Harrison

12802 Koki Caroline KingSilver

12803 Fanny Joann NealWhite

12804 Tara Denise Graham

12805 Ace Louisa Murphy

12807 Zap Melissa Snell

12808 Maui Tammie Gigstad

12809 Moxie Cynthia Hill

12810 Sera Lisa BrooksSilver Beige

12811 Moira Rose Kellee FisherMiniature

12812 Elsie Valera RussellBlue

12813 Blitz Joye Ford

12814 Freddie Cynthia WorleyBlue

12815 Glory Joellen S. Dimond

12816 Vandy Beth White

12817 Najm Debby Pascal

12818 Nyx Carol McCorkle

12819 Kennedy Debby DuBayBrown

12820 Shelby Michele BorgmanSilver

12821 Luna Kathleen KellySilver

12822 Wonder Lisa Harrison

12823 Mermaid Caroline King

12824 Friday Joann Neal

12825 Roxy Denise Graham

12826 Ice Louisa Murphy

12827 Lyra Emily Walker

Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12828 Marmalade Cara Peacock

12829 Gee Kandi BeverBlue

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Lyla Lisa JacobsonCafé Au Lait

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12602 Luke Joan DavisBlack

Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8801 Kiss Michele CashBrown

8802 Ginger Joan Ulloth

8803 Oz Abigail Cooper

Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8804 Sprig Lori BieberBlue

8805 Rafie Maryann SchaeferCream

8806 Doozie Joann Neal

8807 Tango Debby Pascal

8808 Tuni Nancy Walker

8809 Riot Sara Ruane

8810 Aleena Supavee JanlekhaBlack

8811 Gabby Lisa BrooksSilver

8812 Maddie Deborah J WestCream

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Orion Jamie Morgan

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8602 Scotty Joan DavisBlack

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Bria Vickie Gordon

4802 Queeny Michele CashBlack

Ring 1 Open Standard (7 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Wilson Lindy Miller

Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20401 Piper Micheline Young

Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20402 Brad Rebecca Reckling

Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12401 Paisley Cynthia Hill

12402 Asa Amy RedepenningSilver

12403 Bliss Lisa Jacobson

Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401 Raven Melinda DoerflerBlue

Ring 1 Novice Standard (20 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Fergus Val SchweickhardtRed

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Phoebe Stacy Nepp

20002 Ruby Roo Olivia Arndt

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12205 Pete Joan Davis

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16202 Maddy Shae Beck

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20201 Riot Sue Bell

20202 Lyra Deborah J West

20203 Caboose Christy Pritchard

20204 Jamie Gary HamiltonRed

20205 Isabella Lela Steele 

20206 Seidr Cheyenne Allen

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8201 Pandora Joan Ticknor

8202 Ruger Melinda DoerflerSilver

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12201 BooCoo Joann Neal

12202 Pizzazz Susan Ryan

12203 Mimi Kathleen KellySilver Beige

12204 Rusty Joan Ulloth

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Spring Norine NoonanWhite

Novice A Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8002 Jazz Judy Bowman

8003 Spanky Suzette Jacobs

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (78 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24801 Cedric John Pittman

24802 Waffle Jim Curry

24803 Duchess Maryann Schaefer

24804 Sailor Mary Jill Kulczyk

24805 Lumen Morgan KramerBlack & White

24806 Roca Charles WebbBlue

24807 Prudence Tammy Drew

24808 Gerard John PittmanBlack

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24602 Remy Eileen McGinleyBlack

24603 Heiress Morgan Kramer

Master Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20801 Judy John PittmanBlack

20802 Vision Karen Tudor

20803 Glee Morgan KramerBlack

20804 Copper Taylor Drew

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20603 Bling Bling Kathy Schierbaum

20805 Jax Micheline YoungBlack & White

20806 Ivy Tara CarsrudBlue & White

20807 Zeke Helen MeyerBrown

20808 Inca Charles WebbSilver

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20601 Brandy Kim BerkleyBlack

20602 Pearl Katie McNamaraWhite



Master Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16601 Score Tammie Gigstad

16602 Bella Sharon Janiszewski

16801 Buzz Louisa Murphy

16802 Sulu Susan GiordanoWhite

16803 Grace Julie Boughn

16804 Fizz Lori BieberBlue

16805 Yoongi Cara Peacock

16806 Skye Lori Young

Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16807 Majik Karen Tudor

16808 Jett Norine NoonanBlack

Master Regular - 12 inches (26 dogs)

12801 Dream Lisa Harrison

12802 Koki Caroline KingSilver

12803 Fanny Joann NealWhite

12804 Tara Denise Graham

12805 Ace Louisa Murphy

12807 Zap Melissa Snell

12808 Maui Tammie Gigstad

12809 Moxie Cynthia Hill

12810 Sera Lisa BrooksSilver Beige

12811 Moira Rose Kellee FisherMiniature

12812 Elsie Valera RussellBlue

12813 Blitz Joye Ford

12814 Freddie Cynthia WorleyBlue

12815 Glory Joellen S. Dimond

12816 Vandy Beth White

12817 Najm Debby Pascal

12818 Nyx Carol McCorkle

12819 Kennedy Debby DuBayBrown

12820 Shelby Michele BorgmanSilver

12821 Luna Kathleen KellySilver

12822 Wonder Lisa Harrison

12823 Mermaid Caroline King

12824 Friday Joann Neal

12825 Roxy Denise Graham

12826 Ice Louisa Murphy

12827 Lyra Emily Walker

Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12602 Luke Joan DavisBlack

12828 Marmalade Cara Peacock

12829 Gee Kandi BeverBlue

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 Lyla Lisa JacobsonCafé Au Lait

Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8801 Kiss Michele CashBrown

8802 Ginger Joan Ulloth

8803 Oz Abigail Cooper

Master Preferred - 8 inches (10 dogs)

8602 Scotty Joan DavisBlack

8804 Sprig Lori BieberBlue

8805 Rafie Maryann SchaeferCream

8806 Doozie Joann Neal

8807 Tango Debby Pascal

8808 Tuni Nancy Walker

8809 Riot Sara Ruane

8810 Aleena Supavee JanlekhaBlack

8811 Gabby Lisa BrooksSilver

8812 Maddie Deborah J WestCream

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Orion Jamie Morgan

Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4401 Raven Melinda DoerflerBlue

4801 Bria Vickie Gordon

4802 Queeny Michele CashBlack

Ring 1 Open JWW (8 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Wilson Lindy Miller

24601 Rusty Helen Meyer

Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20401 Piper Micheline Young

Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20402 Brad Rebecca Reckling

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Spring Norine NoonanWhite

Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12203 Mimi Kathleen KellySilver Beige

12401 Paisley Cynthia Hill

12403 Bliss Lisa Jacobson

Ring 1 Novice JWW (18 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Fergus Val SchweickhardtRed

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Phoebe Stacy Nepp

20002 Ruby Roo Olivia Arndt

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20202 Lyra Deborah J West

20203 Caboose Christy Pritchard

20204 Jamie Gary HamiltonRed

20205 Isabella Lela Steele 

20206 Seidr Cheyenne Allen

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16203 Hannelore Christine Ann Curran

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12201 BooCoo Joann Neal

12202 Pizzazz Susan Ryan

12204 Rusty Joan Ulloth

Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Rumor Stacy Nepp

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12205 Pete Joan Davis

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8201 Pandora Joan Ticknor

8202 Ruger Melinda DoerflerSilver

Novice A Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8002 Jazz Judy Bowman

8003 Spanky Suzette Jacobs


